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Ticket#
EQC80508
EQC80208
EQC81008
EQC80767
EQC80202
EQC80096
EQC81079
EQC81231
EQC80793
EQC81135
EQC80071
EQC81469
EQC80211
EQC81439
EQC80700
EQC81358
EQC80391
EQC80715
EQC81032
EQC81065
EQC81050
EQC80139
EQC81115
EQC80972
EQC80702
EQC80695
EQC81430
EQC80517
EQC80616
EQC80760
EQC81181
EQC81088
EQC81164
EQC80551
EQC80595
EQC81186
EQC80608
EQC80234
EQC80796

EQC80382
EQC80329
EQC81185
EQC81099
EQC80348
EQC81075

Name
JEFF GALE
CRYSTAL SHORT
KIM FRAZIER
KAREN SCHAUMBERG
GARY JOHNSON
MELISSA JOHNSON
TONI KOHLBECK
ANNETTE SKINNER
ED ANDERSON
GINA PICCOLOTTO
TRACY PRICE
LANA TOYE
JARED STRAND
JERRY BRIDGES
HEATHER HILLIARD
WILLIAM HAYES
VICTORIA MATHEWS
JOHN WOOD
LAURA MARTINEZ
GERARDO M FERRER
DEBORAH LEWIS
JULIE HAGBERG
NELSON MILES
ALICIA OLEA
AMANDA HALEY
JENNIFER HANEY
CHRISTINA KOWALSKI
DANIEL SHERMAN
JASON LOVEWELL
TERRY DAVIS
ANGELA LEWIS
DENNIS GALLAGHER
DIANNA DEMMEL
LORI PATTERSON
LYNDA OBER
BILL TOUCHETTE
JAY IDEGUCHI
MICHAEL CONDON

RICHARD MYERS
KIMBERLY
ALUMBAUGH

KEN STEVENSON
BENJAMIN WILEY
JULIE LAMBERT
JOHNNY HONG
SHELLEY WHEAT



46 EQC80803 STEVE BENNETT

47 EQC81457 JACKI LEWIS
48 EQC81182 RACHEL HOPE
49 EQC80387 JENNY GEYER
50 EQC81284 RACHEL KESSLER

Prize must be picked up by 07/19/2023 at the EQC Tacoma Players Club. $100 dining credit will be
added to the winner’s Players Club card and must be used in 30 days after activation. Winner must pay
the difference for any dining ticket in excess of $100. Does not include tips, gratuity or alcohol. No
change will be issued for unused credit and any remaining balance will be expired upon redemption.
Winners must provide valid ID to redeem their prizes.



